
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00187, Homedale

R Principal Arterial - Other
US-95  1.35 Mil S of Jct SH-19

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 5,477

 5,907
 4,400

Owyhee (37)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 30

 2,757

 2,978
 2,204

 2,720

 2,929
 2,196

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - - 1 2 3

Road - - - - 6,002 6,489 4,369

S DIR - - - - 2,946 3,168 2,157

N DIR - - - - 3,056 3,321 2,212

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

3,937 4,292 6,023 6,047 5,774 6,480 5,162

1,943 2,161 3,000 3,019 2,843 3,211 2,630

1,994 2,131 3,023 3,028 2,931 3,269 2,532

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

4,037 5,444 5,732 5,748 5,954 6,380 4,932

1,984 2,705 2,837 2,859 2,939 3,130 2,450

2,053 2,739 2,895 2,889 3,015 3,250 2,482

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

3,788 5,598 5,889 5,833 6,037 6,216 5,101

1,909 2,793 2,942 2,961 2,982 3,080 2,562

1,879 2,805 2,947 2,872 3,055 3,136 2,539

25 26 27 28 29 30 -

3,877 5,784 5,887 5,955 6,085 6,967 -

1,933 2,868 2,907 2,902 3,039 3,450 -

1,944 2,916 2,980 3,053 3,046 3,517 -

MADW 3,910 5,280 5,883 5,896 5,970 6,506 4,891

STDEV 105 673 119 132 120 280 361

DAYFAC 1.40 1.04 0.93 0.93 0.92 0.84 1.12
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